DIOLUT sp. z o.0.
ul. Iskrzyczynska 13,
43-430 Miedzyswiec
NIP: 5482743333
REGON: 521822894

Opis produktu

przetacznik ON-OFF 230V

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Dtugos¢

Skok przetacznika

Dane aktualne na dzien: 19-05-2024 07:16

Link do produktu: https://diolut.pl/przelacznik-on-off-230v-p-26375.html

przetgcznik ON-OFF 230V

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

24 mm
28 mm
12 mm
1.5 mm

3,54 zt
2,88 zi
Brak na stanie

00719889
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